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Dates for your Diary 
Monday 9th September - INSET Day - School Closed 
Tuesday 17th September at 9:30am - Reception Parental Curric-
ulum Workshop  
Monday 23rd September - INSET Day - School Closed 
Thursday 10th October - Hello Yellow (World Mental Health Day) 
- Come to school dressed in yellow 
Friday 18th October - School Photos 
Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November - Half Term - 
School closed 
Monday 11th November - Wear Odd Socks Day 
Tuesday 12th November - Parent’s Evening Drop-in to look at your 
child’s books 3:30pm - 4:30pm  
Friday 22nd November - Non Uniform Day 
Friday 29th November - Non Uniform Day 
Friday 6th December - Winter Fair - 4:30pm-6:30pm 
Friday 13th December - Christmas jumper day / Christmas din-
ner / Christmas parties 
We break up on Friday 20th December 2024 at 1:45pm for the 
Christmas Holidays  
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